TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEM
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
Your Link to Process Perfection and Peace of Mind!
 TEMPERATURE CONTROL SYSTEM
The  Temperature Control System is a
state-of-the-art PID (proportional integral derivative)
temperature control system comprised of up to
1,024 zones. Each heater (zone) can be individually

— Docking Station and Control Module: IP20
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Control Module
Part No.: LYNX-MOD - PID Temperature Control Module
Operator Interface
A complete  Temperature Control System typically includes an Operator Interface capable
of controlling up to 8 strings of heaters (1,024 total zones). Operator Interfaces are available with
different power plugs and can be used at any voltage between 100-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Power and Communication Harness
Each Temperature Control Module receives power from a docking station which also provides
power to the heater. BriskHeat cloth heating jackets typically include a prewired docking station
for fast installation. Other heaters may be custom ordered with a prewired dock and temperature
sensor. If the heater includes a dock, select the power harness in the length required with the
appropriate power plug.
Part No.: LYNX-HN-                    L          X
Cord Lengths            Power Plug
60 = 6 ft (1.8 m) Power, no communication cable  A = NEMA 5-15  E = UK Type-G
66 = 6 ft (1.8 m) Power, 6 ft (1.8 m) communication cable  B = Ferrule ends  F = NEMA L6-15 twist-lock
12 = 12 ft (3.6 m) Power, 12 ft (3.6 m) communication cable  C = Schuko CEE7/7  I = IEC Type-I
Other lengths available upon request.  D = NEMA 6-15
Docking Station Assembly
For heaters without a dock, select an assembly with appropriate receptacles. This is determined by the
heater plug and sensor type used in the system. Some freestanding dock assemblies include both the
receptacle and mating plug to connect to the heater. Temperature sensor receptacles accept standard or
mini sizes. Docking station assembly requires a power harness and module for operation.
Part No.: LYNX-DOC1-              S        X
Temperature Sensor  Heater Receptacle
J = Type-J Thermocouple  A = NEMA 5-15R  G = IEC13 with IEC14 mate
K = Type-K Thermocouple  D = NEMA 6-15R  L = ML-2R Mini-twist and mate
R = RTD
Other accessories like extension cables, stands, “Y” power booster cables, and temperature sensors are available.
See BriskHeat product catalog and website for options.
Part No.: LYNX-OI-10  X
           Power Plug
   A = NEMA 5-15  E = UK Type-G
   B = Ferrule ends  F = NEMA L6-15 twist-lock L6-15
   C = Schuko CEE7/7 I = IEC Type I
   D = NEMA 6-15
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
ABOUT BRISKHEAT
BriskHeat offers a full range of surface and immersion heating solutions. We help our customers decrease downtime,
increase throughput, and maximize profits. Large projects or small, high volume or low, domestic or worldwide,
BriskHeat stands by to help you with any surface or object heating application you might encounter. With an accessible
staff of sales and application engineers experienced at helping you find the most economical solution for your needs,
BriskHeat is your heating specialist.
800-848-7673
614-294-3376
PN: 11745-51 RevD
 has the flexibility to be used in a variety of applications with a wide
range of heating products. BriskHeat Corporation’s Application Book includes